506068175 05/20/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6114890

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DANIEL BISH	05/14/2020
LAWRENCE BLAUSTEIN	05/14/2020
JALEH FACTOR	05/13/2020
BORIS KONTOROVICH	05/15/2020
JEFF MICHAELSON	05/14/2020
DANIEL SHUTER	05/14/2020
JAY TAPPER	05/13/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BIOTHREAD LLC
Street Address:	208 UPLAND WAY
City:	WAYNE
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19087

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16878071

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: RICHMOND@RANKINHILL.COM
Correspondent Name: RANKIN HILL & CLARK LLP
Address Line 1: 38210 GLENN AVENUE
Address Line 4: WILLOUGHBY, OHIO 44094

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PPH-46583
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONATHAN A. WITHROW
SIGNATURE:	/JONATHAN A. WITHROW/
DATE SIGNED:	05/20/2020
	00/10/1010

Total Attachments: 14

PATENT REEL: 052711 FRAME: 0216

506068175

source=Bish-assig#page1.tif
source=Bish-assig#page2.tif
source=Blaustein-assig#page2.tif
source=Factor-assig#page2.tif
source=Factor-assig#page2.tif
source=Kontorovich-assig#page1.tif
source=Kontorovich-assig#page2.tif
source=Michaelson-assig#page2.tif
source=Michaelson-assig#page2.tif
source=Shuter-assig#page1.tif
source=Shuter-assig#page1.tif
source=Shuter-assig#page1.tif
source=Tapper-assig#page2.tif
source=Tapper-assig#page2.tif

Antoney Docker No.: PPH-46583

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the (indersigned ("inventor(s)") who has/have created a certain invention for which a U.S. Pateur Application has been

executed concurrently herewith
executed on
flied, and assigned Application Serial No.

and is entitled

LIGHT THERAPY WEARABLE

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Biothread LLC 208 Opland Way Wayne PA 19087

hs successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the full, exclusive, entire worldwide rights, title and interest in, to, and under said invention as described and claimed in said application, including any provisional application(s) from which it claims priority, the same to be hold and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, exsigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which said Lotters Patent are or may be granted, relistived, or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by inventor(s) if this assignment and sale had not been made, all of the entire rights, title and inserest in und to said invention and said application, and all original and reissued patents granted for said invention, and all divisions, reissues, continuationsin-part, and continuations of said application, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be elumined in every paseus, and the right, where such right can be legally exercised, in Assignme's own name to apply for and obtain patents in countries foreign to the United States, including the full right to claim for any such application the benefits of the International Convenion and the Patent Cooperation Treats as fully and entirely as Inventor(s) could have done if the foreign application had been filed in the names of the inventor(s), and the entire interest in any Latters Patent which may be greated on any such application in such foreign countries, and Investigates) authorizers) and requestes) the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any official of any courary or countries foreign to the United States whose duty is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to Assigned, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, as Assigned and owner of the said entire rights, and Inventor(s) coverant(s) that inventor(s) basibave the full right to convey the said entire interest herein assigned and that inventor(s) has/have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and Inventorial will communicate to Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives all facts known to inventor(s) respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execuse and deliver all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful outse or declarations. and do all lassful acts requisite for the application for such divisional, continuing, or reissue-

Bis

Inventor(s) further covenant(s) and agree(s) that Inventor(s) will, at any time upon request, do everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, either in the name of Inventor(s) or Assignee, to apply for, obtain, and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries, according to the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all the laws and treaties in force, all without further consideration but at the expense of Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives.

The undersigned hereby grants to the attorneys of RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP the power to insert on this assignment any identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document, including but not limited to the application number and filing date, if not already provided in this document.

Inventor Name: Dani	el Bish			
Inventor's signature:	Talk-	Date:	5/14/20	

Assistate Docket No.: PPH-46583

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the undersigned ("Inventor(c)") who has have created a certain invention for which a U.S. Batem Application has been

assecuted concurrently herewith executed on fied, and assigned Application Serial No.

and is entitled

LIGHT THERAPY WEARABLE

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Biothread LLC 298 Upland Way Wayne PA 19087

hs successors, assigns, memisses or other legal representatives, the full exclusive, entire worldwide rights, title and interest in, to, and under said invention as described and claimed in said application, including any provisional application(s) from which it claims priority, the same to be held and unloyed by Assience for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns, nominces, or other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent are or may be granted, relissued, or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by inventor(s) if this assignment and sale had not been made, all of the unific rights, title and interest in and to said invention and said application, and all original and reissued patents granted for said invention, and all divisions, reissues, continuationsin-part, and continuations of said application, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be chrained in every patein, and the right, where each right can be legally exercised, in Assigned's own asme to apply for and obtain patents in countries foreign to the United States, including the full right to chine for any such application the benefits of the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty as fully and entirely as Inventor(s) could have done If the foreign application had been filed in the names of the Inventor(s), and the entire interest in any Letters Patent which may be granted in any such application in such foreign countries, and Inventor(s) multiprize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to Assignce, its successors, assigns, gornings, or other legal representatives, as Assigned and owner of the said entire rights, and Inventoris) covenant(s) that Inventor(s) has/have the full right to convey the said entire interest herein assigned and that inventoris) has/have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and Inventor(s) will communicate to Assignee, its successors, assigns, cominees, or other legal representatives all facts known to inventor(s) respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute and deliver all divisional, continuing, and release applications, make all rightful caths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for the amilication for such divisional, continuing, or reissue

Inventor(s) further covenant(s) and agree(s) that Inventor(s) will, at any time upon request, do everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, either in the name of Inventor(s) or Assignee, to apply for, obtain, and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries, according to the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all the laws and treaties in force, all without further consideration but at the expense of Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives.

The undersigned hereby grants to the attorneys of RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP the power to insert on this assignment any identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document, including but not limited to the application number and filing date, if not already provided in this document.

Inventor Name: Lawrence A-Blaustein

inventor's signature STVA

OSOSYAMPI : BED

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the undersigned ("Inventor(s)") who has/have created a certain invention for which a U.S. Patent Application has been

\boxtimes	executed concurrently herewith
Ħ	executed on
	filed, and assigned Application Serial No.

and is entitled

LIGHT THERAPY WEARABLE

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Biothread LLC 208 Upland Way Wayne PA 19087

its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the full, exclusive, entire worldwide rights, title and interest in, to, and under said invention as described and claimed in said application, including any provisional application(s) from which it claims priority, the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent are or may be granted, reissued, or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Inventor(s) if this assignment and sale had not been made; all of the entire rights, title and interest in and to said invention and said application, and all original and reissued patents granted for said invention, and all divisions, reissues, continuationsin-part, and continuations of said application, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every patent, and the right, where such right can be legally exercised, in Assignee's own name to apply for and obtain patents in countries foreign to the United States. including the full right to claim for any such application the benefits of the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty as fully and entirely as Inventor(s) could have done if the foreign application had been filed in the names of the Inventor(s), and the entire interest in any Letters Patent which may be granted on any such application in such foreign countries, and Inventor(s) authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, as Assignee and owner of the said entire rights, and Inventor(s) covenant(s) that Inventor(s) has/have the full right to convey the said entire interest herein assigned and that Inventor(s) has/have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and Inventor(s) will communicate to Assignce, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives all facts known to Inventor(s) respecting said invention. whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute and deliver all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such divisional, continuing, or reissue

Inventor(s) further covenant(s) and agree(s) that Inventor(s) will, at any time upon request, do everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, either in the name of Inventor(s) or Assignee, to apply for, obtain, and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries, according to the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all the laws and treaties in force, all without further consideration but at the expense of Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives.

The undersigned hereby grants to the attorneys of RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP the power to insert on this assignment any identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document, including but not limited to the application number and filing date, if not already provided in this document.

Inventor Name: Jaleh Factor

Inventor's signature: 9. 50

•

Date: 5/13/2020

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the undersigned ("Inventor(s)") who has/have created a certain invention for which a U.S. Patent Application has been

\boxtimes	executed concurrently herewith
	executed on
	filed, and assigned Application Serial No

and is entitled

LIGHT THERAPY WEARABLE

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Biothread LLC 208 Upland Way Wayne PA 19087

its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the full, exclusive, entire worldwide rights, title and interest in, to, and under said invention as described and claimed in said application, including any provisional application(s) from which it claims priority, the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent are or may be granted, reissued, or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Inventor(s) if this assignment and sale had not been made; all of the entire rights, title and interest in and to said invention and said application, and all original and reissued patents granted for said invention, and all divisions, reissues, continuationsin-part, and continuations of said application, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every patent, and the right, where such right can be legally exercised, in Assignee's own name to apply for and obtain patents in countries foreign to the United States, including the full right to claim for any such application the benefits of the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty as fully and entirely as Inventor(s) could have done if the foreign application had been filed in the names of the Inventor(s), and the entire interest in any Letters Patent which may be granted on any such application in such foreign countries, and Inventor(s) authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, as Assignee and owner of the said entire rights, and Inventor(s) covenant(s) that Inventor(s) has/have the full right to convey the said entire interest herein assigned and that Inventor(s) has/have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and Inventor(s) will communicate to Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives all facts known to Inventor(s) respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute and deliver all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such divisional, continuing, or reissue

Inventor(s) further covenant(s) and agree(s) that Inventor(s) will, at any time upon request, do everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, either in the name of Inventor(s) or Assignee, to apply for, obtain, and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries, according to the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all the laws and treaties in force, all without further consideration but at the expense of Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives.

The undersigned hereby grants to the attorneys of RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP the power to insert on this assignment any identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document, including but not limited to the application number and filing date, if not already provided in this document.

Inventor Name: Boris Kontorovich

Inventor's signature: Boyl fontant

Date: 5/15/2020

and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such divisional, continuing, or reissue deliver all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute and nominees, or other legal representatives all facts known to inventor(s) respecting said invention, conflict herewith, and Inventor(s) will communicate to Assignee, its successors, assigns, herein assigned and that Inventor(s) has/have not executed and will not execute any agreement in Inventor(s) covenant(s) that Inventor(s) has/have the full right to convey the said entire interest nominees, or other legal representatives, as Assignee and owner of the said entire rights, and applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to Assignee, its successors, assigns, official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty is to issue patents on Inventor(s) authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any any Letters Patent which may be granted on any such application in such foreign countries, and if the foreign application had been filed in the names of the Inventor(s), and the entire interest in Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty as fully and entirely as Inventor(s) could have done including the full right to claim for any such application the benefits of the International Assignee's own name to apply for and obtain patents in countries foreign to the United States, which may be obtained in every patent, and the right, where such right can be legally exercised, in in-part, and continuations of said application, including the subject matter of any and all claims original and reissued patents granted for said invention, and all divisions, reissues, continuationsmade; all of the entire rights, title and interest in and to said invention and said application, and all same would have been held and enjoyed by inventor(s) if this assignment and sale had not been which said Letters Patent are or may be granted, reissued, or extended, as fully and entirely as the successors, assigns, nominces, or other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its application, including any provisional application(s) from which it claims priority, the same to be worldwide rights, title and interest in, to, and under said invention as described and claimed in said its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the full, exclusive, entire

Wayne PA 19087 208 Upland Way Biothread LLC hereby sell, assign and transfer to

LIGHT THERAPY WEARABLE

executed concurrently herewith executed on fled, and assigned Application Serial No.	
--	--

Patent Application has been

and is entitled

I/We, the undersigned ("Inventor(s)") who has/have created a certain invention for which a U.S. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged,

VESIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No.: PPH-46583

upon request, sign and deliver all lawful papers requisite for the filling of such disclaimer; and nominees, or other legal representatives desire to file a disclaimer relating thereto, inventor(s) will, applications, or the procuring thereof, and that if and when Assignee, its successors, assigns,

legal representatives further consideration but at the expense of Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all the laws and treaties in force, all without proper patent protection for said invention in all countries, according to the International representatives, either in the name of Inventor(s) or Assignce, to apply for, obtain, and enforce everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal Inventor(s) further covenant(s) and agree(s) that inventor(s) will, at any time upon request, do

including but not limited to the application number and filing date, if not already provided in this with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document, insert on this assignment any identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply The undersigned hereby grants to the attorneys of RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP the power to

Inventor's signature:

Inventor Name: Jeff Michaelson

PATENT

REEL: 052711 FRAME:

quenuseur:

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the undersigned ("Inventor(s)") who has/have created a certain invention for which a U.S. Patent Application has been

\boxtimes	executed concurrently herewith
	executed on
	filed, and assigned Application Serial No

and is entitled

LIGHT THERAPY WEARABLE

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Biothread LLC 208 Upland Way Wayne PA 19087

its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the full, exclusive, entire worldwide rights, title and interest in, to, and under said invention as described and claimed in said application, including any provisional application(s) from which it claims priority, the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent are or may be granted, reissued, or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Inventor(s) if this assignment and sale had not been made; all of the entire rights, title and interest in and to said invention and said application, and all original and reissued patents granted for said invention, and all divisions, reissues, continuationsin-part, and continuations of said application, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every patent, and the right, where such right can be legally exercised, in Assignee's own name to apply for and obtain patents in countries foreign to the United States, including the full right to claim for any such application the benefits of the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty as fully and entirely as Inventor(s) could have done if the foreign application had been filed in the names of the Inventor(s), and the entire interest in any Letters Patent which may be granted on any such application in such foreign countries, and Inventor(s) authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, as Assignee and owner of the said entire rights, and Inventor(s) covenant(s) that Inventor(s) has/have the full right to convey the said entire interest herein assigned and that Inventor(s) has/have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and Inventor(s) will communicate to Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives all facts known to Inventor(s) respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute and deliver all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such divisional, continuing, or reissue

Inventor(s) further covenant(s) and agree(s) that Inventor(s) will, at any time upon request, do everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, either in the name of Inventor(s) or Assignee, to apply for, obtain, and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries, according to the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all the laws and treaties in force, all without further consideration but at the expense of Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives.

The undersigned hereby grants to the attorneys of RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP the power to insert on this assignment any identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document, including but not limited to the application number and filing date, if not already provided in this document.

Inventor Name: Dani	el Shuter	
Inventor's signature:	W-W	Date: 5/14/2020

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the undersigned ("Inventor(s)") who has/have created a certain invention for which a U.S. Patent Application has been

executed concurrently herewith
executed on
 filed, and assigned Application Serial No.

and is entitled

LIGHT THERAPY WEARABLE

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Biothread LLC 208 Upland Way Wayne PA 19087

its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the full, exclusive, entire worldwide rights, title and interest in, to, and under said invention as described and claimed in said application, including any provisional application(s) from which it claims priority, the same to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent are or may be granted, reissued, or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Inventor(s) if this assignment and sale had not been made: all of the entire rights, title and interest in and to said invention and said application, and all original and reissued patents granted for said invention, and all divisions, reissues, continuationsin-part, and continuations of said application, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every patent, and the right, where such right can be legally exercised, in Assigned's own name to apply for and obtain patents in countries foreign to the United States, including the full right to claim for any such application the benefits of the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty as fully and entirely as Inventor(s) could have done if the foreign application had been filed in the names of the Inventor(s), and the entire interest in any Letters Patent which may be granted on any such application in such foreign countries, and Inventor(s) authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, as Assignee and owner of the said entire rights, and Inventor(s) covenant(s) that inventor(s) has/have the full right to convey the said entire interest horgin assigned and that inventor(s) has/have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and Inventor(s) will communicate to Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives all facts known to Inventor(s) respecting said invention, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute and deliver all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for the application for such divisional, continuing, or reissue

Inventor(s) further covenant(s) and agree(s) that Inventor(s) will, at any time upon request, do everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives, either in the name of Inventor(s) or Assignee, to apply for, obtain, and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries, according to the International Convention and the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all the laws and treaties in force, all without further consideration but at the expense of Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or other legal representatives.

The undersigned hereby grants to the attorneys of RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP the power to insert on this assignment any identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document, including but not limited to the application number and filing date, if not already provided in this document.

*	9950 6989	8588 M	lamet	Lav T	(87373657
١	25 2 6 5 5 5	$\Delta N N N = 2.7$	CARLENGE	S NO. 3	000 / 0 / 00 X

Inventor's signature: 444

Date: 5/13/2020